BHCS 2025-2026 ELEMENTARY CALENDAR
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No School

End of Quarters

Tuition Payment Day

13-20
18

21
21

22

Teacher Orientation

New Student Orientation
(Elementary 1pm)

1st Quarter Begins

First Day of School (1pm Dismissal)
/1st Semester Begin

Half Day (1pm Dismissal)

September 2025

19
25
26

1st Quarter Progress Reports
Open House (With Students)(ELE.)
Elementary Field Trip

*Dates TBD Safety Education

October 2025

1-17
3
5-8
9

10
22
22
23
23
23

Teacher Evaluations

National Foundation Day (No School)
Chuseok Holiday (No School)

Hangul Proclamation Day (No School)
No School

Sports Day

1st Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Begins

1st Quarter P-T Conference
Elementary Project Day

November 2025

3-7
5

6-7
19
26
27

Tuition Payment Days (S2, 2025-26)
Professional Development Day

(1pm Dismissal)

Community Service

2nd Quarter Progress Reports
Spiritual Life Day

Thanksgiving day (No School)

December 2025

4
15-18
18
19
22-31
25

Annual Christmas Concert
Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
2nd Quarter/1st Semester Ends
Teacher Work Day (No School)
Winter Break

Christmas

January 2026

1
1-8
3-8
7

First / Last Day of School

New Year's Day

Winter Break

Teacher Work Days (No School)
New Student Orientation
(Elementary 1pm)

3rd Quarter Begins (1pm Dismissal)
/2nd Semester Begin

Parents Teacher Conference / Parents Teacher Student Conference

FEBRUARY 2026
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February 2026

6 100 Days of School

16-18  Seollal (No School)

13 3rd Quarter Progress Reports
19-27  Teacher Evaluations

26 Spelling Bee (Elementary)
March 2026

2 Public Holiday (No School)

6 BHCS Founder’s Day (No School)

9-13 Spirit Week

27 3rd Quarter Ends
27 Professional Development Day

(1pm Dismissal)
30 4th Quarter Begins
30 1st Quarter P-T-S Conference
April 2026
1-2 Assessment Testing
3 Good Friday (No Schoal)
10 Spring Carnival
30 Field Trip (Elementary)
May 2026
1-8 Tuition Payment Days (S1, 2026-27)
1 Labor Day (No School)
5 Children's Day (No School)
6 4th Quarter Progress Report
25 Public Holiday (No School)
28 Elementary Art Exhibition/Science Fair
June 2026
5-10 Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
11 4th Quarter/2nd Semester Ends
11 Graduation (Pre-1, Gb, 8 and 12)
12 Grade Confirmation Day (No School)
12 Teacher Work Day (No School)
July 2026

|Tota| Academic Days : 180 |




